Date

Tuesday, April 01, 2014
Wednesday, April 16, 2014
Saturday, April 19, 2014
Saturday, April 26, 2014
Sunday, April 27, 2014
Thursday, May 01, 2014
Wednesday, May 07, 2014
Friday, May 16, 2014
Saturday, May 17, 2014
Sunday, May 18, 2014
Tuesday, May 20, 2014
Friday, May 23, 2014
Sunday, May 25, 2014
Saturday, May 31, 2014
Wednesday, June 04, 2014
Saturday, June 07, 2014
Sunday, June 08, 2014
Wednesday, June 11, 2014
Sunday, June 15, 2014
Tuesday, June 17, 2014
Friday, June 20, 2014
Tuesday, June 24, 2014
Saturday, June 28, 2014
Sunday, June 29, 2014
Wednesday, July 02, 2014
Sunday, July 06, 2014
Thursday, July 10, 2014
Saturday, July 12, 2014
Sunday, July 13, 2014
Friday, July 18, 2014
Saturday, July 19, 2014
Sunday, July 20, 2014

Time

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 AM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

Destination

April Fools Ride TBD
Mystery Ride

TBD

Bike Blessing

Loop Skaneatles Lake
Limp Lizzard Liverpool
Delphilius Chittenango
Fish Fry Cicero Legion
Demo Day

Marble Hill

Mo's Cowboy

Rolling Thunde RBM#2
Watchfire Ride
Mystery Ride
Mystery Ride

Captain Jacks
Poolville

Red Brick Pub

Buffalo Head

Log Cabin Lafayette
Belleville Ontario
Devaneys

Tom Wahls Avon
MDA Ride for Life
The Gem

Mystery Ride

Rudys

Mystery Ride
Letchworth

Fish Fry Cicero Legion
Kingston Ont
Orbackers

Ride Leader(s)

Dave Dunn

Dan Marsh

Dave Dunn/John Synder
Dealership

Rob Lancette/Steve English
John Snyder

Terri Clark
Ron/Chris Blakley
Dealership

Dick Davidson
Barb Snyder

Jim Poole

Jeff Mocyk
Steve/Sandy English
Dan Marsh

Dan Sturtz

Terri Clark

Bill Becker

Ken Yackel

Jeff Mocyk

Dick Davidson
Dave Dunn

Ron Blakley

MDA

Jeff Mocyk

Jim Shepard

Terri Clark

Dan Marsh

Terri Clark
Ron/Chris Blakley
Bill Becker

Rob Lancette

Notes

Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Orientation Ride PHD
Bike Blessing
Chapter Ride
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Demo Day
Chapter Ride
Leaves PHD
5/23-5/26 Lvs McD Lafayette
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Chapter Ride
Leaves PHD
6/20-6/22
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Chapter Ride



Tuesday, July 22, 2014

Friday, July 25, 2014
Thursday, July 31, 2014
Saturday, August 02, 2014
Sunday, August 03, 2014
Tuesday, August 05, 2014
Friday, August 15, 2014
Saturday, August 16, 2014
Saturday, August 16, 2014
Sunday, August 17, 2014
Tuesday, August 19, 2014
Saturday, August 23, 2014
Sunday, August 24, 2014
Wednesday, August 27, 2014
Saturday, August 30, 2014
Tuesday, September 02, 2014
Friday, September 05, 2014
Sunday, September 07, 2014
Tuesday, September 09, 2014
Sunday, September 14, 2014
Wednesday, September 17, 2014
Thursday, September 18, 2014
Saturday, September 20, 2014
Sunday, September 21, 2014
Saturday, September 27, 2014
Sunday, September 28, 2014
Tuesday, September 30, 2014
Monday, October 06, 2014
Sunday, October 19, 2014

6:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM

Turning Stone Casino
Vermont Overnight
Bobs BBQ

Downsville

Watkins Glen

Ice Cream Mystery
Fish Fry Cicero Legion
TBD

Blue Ribbon Diner
Glenwood Pines
Boom Boom Mex Mex
Mystery Ride

BYO Picnic Ride

Grub & Grog

Little Falls

Blue Canoe

Liberty Bell Run
Mystery Ride

Dougs Fish Fry

Sticky Lips

Sacketts Harbor

Limp Lizzard Onondaga
Open House

Picnic Ride

Demo Day

Fall Folliage

The Gem

Stingers

Salmon River

Ron Blakley

Walt Nowalkowski
Barb Snyder

Rob Lancette
Bob Davidson
Dan Marsh
Ron/Chris Blakley
Dave Dunn/John Synder
Terri Clark

John Snyder

Jeff Mocyk

Dan Marsh

Rob Lancette

Ken Yackel

Rob Lancette
Mike Standen
Ken Yackel

Dan Marsh

Dave Ferguson
Bill Becker

Jen Marsh

Bill Becker
Dealership

Bob Davidson
Dealership

Dave Dunn

John Snyder

Bill Becker

Jim Shepard

Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD

Orientation Ride PHD

Leaves PHD
Chapter Ride
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
9/5-9/7
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Open House
Chapter Ride
Demo Day

9am PHD 9:30 Good Gollys

Leaves PHD
Leaves PHD
Chapter Ride



