Date	Time	Destination	Ride Leader(s)	Notes
Tuesday, April 01, 2014	6:00 PM	April Fools Ride TBD	Dave Dunn	Leaves PHD
Wednesday, April 16, 2014	6:00 PM	Mystery Ride	Dan Marsh	Leaves PHD
Saturday, April 19, 2014	10:00 AM	TBD	Dave Dunn/John Synder	Orientation Ride PHD
Saturday, April 26, 2014	12:00 PM	Bike Blessing	Dealership	Bike Blessing
Sunday, April 27, 2014	10:00 AM	Loop Skaneatles Lake	Rob Lancette/Steve English	Chapter Ride
Thursday, May 01, 2014	6:00 PM	Limp Lizzard Liverpool	John Snyder	Leaves PHD
Wednesday, May 07, 2014	6:00 PM	Delphilius Chittenango	Terri Clark	Leaves PHD
Friday, May 16, 2014	6:00 PM	Fish Fry Cicero Legion	Ron/Chris Blakley	Leaves PHD
Saturday, May 17, 2014	10:00 AM	Demo Day	Dealership	Demo Day
Sunday, May 18, 2014	10:00 AM	Marble Hill	Dick Davidson	Chapter Ride
Tuesday, May 20, 2014	6:00 PM	Mo's Cowboy	Barb Snyder	Leaves PHD
Friday, May 23, 2014	7:00 AM	Rolling Thunde RBM#2	Jim Poole	5/23-5/26 Lvs McD Lafayette
Sunday, May 25, 2014	5:00 PM	Watchfire Ride	Jeff Mocyk	Leaves PHD
Saturday, May 31, 2014	10:00 AM	Mystery Ride	Steve/Sandy English	Leaves PHD
Wednesday, June 04, 2014	6:00 PM	Mystery Ride	Dan Marsh	Leaves PHD
Saturday, June 07, 2014	10:00 AM	Captain Jacks	Dan Sturtz	Leaves PHD
Sunday, June 08, 2014	9:00 AM	Poolville	Terri Clark	Leaves PHD
Wednesday, June 11, 2014	6:00 PM	Red Brick Pub	Bill Becker	Leaves PHD
Sunday, June 15, 2014	10:00 AM	Buffalo Head	Ken Yackel	Chapter Ride
Tuesday, June 17, 2014	6:00 PM	Log Cabin Lafayette	Jeff Mocyk	Leaves PHD
Friday, June 20, 2014	3:00 PM	Belleville Ontario	Dick Davidson	6/20-6/22
Tuesday, June 24, 2014	6:00 PM	Devaneys	Dave Dunn	Leaves PHD
Saturday, June 28, 2014	10:00 AM	Tom Wahls Avon	Ron Blakley	Leaves PHD
Sunday, June 29, 2014	10:00 AM	MDA Ride for Life	MDA	Leaves PHD
Wednesday, July 02, 2014	6:00 PM	The Gem	Jeff Mocyk	Leaves PHD
Sunday, July 06, 2014	9:00 AM	Mystery Ride	Jim Shepard	Leaves PHD
Thursday, July 10, 2014	6:00 PM	Rudys	Terri Clark	Leaves PHD
Saturday, July 12, 2014	8:00 AM	Mystery Ride	Dan Marsh	Leaves PHD
Sunday, July 13, 2014	9:00 AM	Letchworth	Terri Clark	Leaves PHD
Friday, July 18, 2014	6:00 PM	Fish Fry Cicero Legion	Ron/Chris Blakley	Leaves PHD
Saturday, July 19, 2014	9:00 AM	Kingston Ont	Bill Becker	Leaves PHD
Sunday, July 20, 2014	10:00 AM	Orbackers	Rob Lancette	Chapter Ride

Tuesday, July 22, 2014	6:00 PM	Turning Stone Casino	Ron Blakley	Leaves PHD
Friday, July 25, 2014	10:00 AM	Vermont Overnight	Walt Nowalkowski	Leaves PHD
Thursday, July 31, 2014	6:00 PM	Bobs BBQ	Barb Snyder	Leaves PHD
Saturday, August 02, 2014	9:00 AM	Downsville	Rob Lancette	Leaves PHD
Sunday, August 03, 2014	9:00 AM	Watkins Glen	Bob Davidson	Leaves PHD
Tuesday, August 05, 2014	6:00 PM	Ice Cream Mystery	Dan Marsh	Leaves PHD
Friday, August 15, 2014	6:00 PM	Fish Fry Cicero Legion	Ron/Chris Blakley	Leaves PHD
Saturday, August 16, 2014	10:00 AM	TBD	Dave Dunn/John Synder	Orientation Ride PHD
Saturday, August 16, 2014	10:00 AM	Blue Ribbon Diner	Terri Clark	Leaves PHD
Sunday, August 17, 2014	10:00 AM	Glenwood Pines	John Snyder	Chapter Ride
Tuesday, August 19, 2014	6:00 PM	Boom Boom Mex Mex	Jeff Mocyk	Leaves PHD
Saturday, August 23, 2014	9:00 AM	Mystery Ride	Dan Marsh	Leaves PHD
Sunday, August 24, 2014	10:00 AM	BYO Picnic Ride	Rob Lancette	Leaves PHD
Wednesday, August 27, 2014	6:00 PM	Grub & Grog	Ken Yackel	Leaves PHD
Saturday, August 30, 2014	9:00 AM	Little Falls	Rob Lancette	Leaves PHD
Tuesday, September 02, 2014	6:00 PM	Blue Canoe	Mike Standen	Leaves PHD
Friday, September 05, 2014	9:00 AM	Liberty Bell Run	Ken Yackel	9/5-9/7
Sunday, September 07, 2014	1:00 PM	Mystery Ride	Dan Marsh	Leaves PHD
Tuesday, September 09, 2014	6:00 PM	Dougs Fish Fry	Dave Ferguson	Leaves PHD
Sunday, September 14, 2014	10:00 AM	Sticky Lips	Bill Becker	Leaves PHD
Wednesday, September 17, 2014	6:00 PM	Sacketts Harbor	Jen Marsh	Leaves PHD
Thursday, September 18, 2014	6:00 PM	Limp Lizzard Onondaga	Bill Becker	Leaves PHD
Saturday, September 20, 2014	10:00 AM	Open House	Dealership	Open House
Sunday, September 21, 2014	10:00 AM	Picnic Ride	Bob Davidson	Chapter Ride
Saturday, September 27, 2014	10:00 AM	Demo Day	Dealership	Demo Day
Sunday, September 28, 2014	9:00 AM	Fall Folliage	Dave Dunn	9am PHD 9:30 Good Gollys
Tuesday, September 30, 2014	6:00 PM	The Gem	John Snyder	Leaves PHD
Monday, October 06, 2014	6:00 PM	Stingers	Bill Becker	Leaves PHD
Sunday, October 19, 2014	10:00 AM	Salmon River	Jim Shepard	Chapter Ride